Data Sheet Accessory
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 06/28/2019
Page:	 1 of 10
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Shaft couplings Series MAK, MSK, M495, ESM
Übersicht

11 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES
12 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES
Order example series M495
Requirement:
Shaft D1 Ø 3.00 mm, Shaft D2 Ø 5.00 mm
Example for order code:
M495 3-5
Data Sheet Accessory
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 06/28/2019
Page:	 9 of 10
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Shaft couplings Series MAK, MSK, M495, ESM
Series ESM
�� Top performance helix coupling
�� Suitable for shaft diameters from 3 mm to 12 mm
�� Up to 20000 rev./min
�� Material aluminium
�� Clamping hub
�� 4 different dimensions (=designs)
Completely made of one aluminium profile. As a result,
fatigue fractures, e.g. such as can occur by welded joints,
can be excluded.
Data series ESM
Maximum operating torque n/a
Max. operational speed 20000 rev./min
Torsional stiffness n/a
Radial spring bar 600 N/mm (D1, D2 = 3, 4 mm), 1100 N/mm (D1, D2 = 4, 6, 6.35 mm),
2200 N/mm (D1, D2 = 7, 8, 9, 10 mm), 4000 N/mm (D1, D2 = 11, 12 mm)
Axial spring bar n/a
Maximum angular offset 5°
Maximum radial offset 0.25 mm
Maximum angular offset 0.25 mm
Mass moment of inertia n/a
Tightening torque of the screws n/a
Mass n/a
Material Aluminium
Operating temperature range n/a
Drawing series ESM
Dimensions series ESM
Version Ø D1 [mm] Ø D2 [mm] C [mm] D [mm] E [mm] F [mm] G [mm] H [mm] K - Ø
Design 1 3, 4 3, 4 15 14 23 7.6 7 4.7 2 M
Design 2 5, 6, 6.35 5, 6, 6.35 20 19 29 11.6 8 6.5 3 M
Design 3 7, 8, 9, 10 7, 8, 9, 10 25 24 31 13.6 8 8 3 M
Design 4 11, 12 11, 12 30 29 38 16.6 10 10 4 M
 La ELCIS si riserva di apportare, senza preavviso, eventuali modifiche.
ESM foglio tecn.  IG 003
Giunti flessibili
01.ESM
GIUNTO AD ELICA CON FISSAGGIO A MORSETTO
GIUNTI
FLESSIBILI
ELCIS encoder s.r.l.  Via Rosa Luxembourg 12/14  10093 COLLEGNO (TO) ITALY
Telefono: +39 011 715577/78 r.a.
Corrispondenza: ELCIS encoder s.r.l.  P.O.Box 43 10093 COLLEGNO (TO) ITALY
* http://www.elcis.com
* e-mail: info@elcis.com
* Fax: +39 011 712613
X00
C
O
PY
R
IG
H
T by ELC
IS - C
ollegno (TO
)
1/1pag.:
Quote senza tolleranza secondo UNI ISO 2768-mk
C O D I C E     O R D I N A Z I O N E